Position

Resource Conservationist

Resource Conservationist

Office Administrator

Executive Director

Watershed Coordinator

Resource Conservationist

Watershed Coordinator

Culver Monitor

Other Positions Held Special District

Contra Costa Resource
Conservation District

Contra Costa Resource
Conservation District

Contra Costa Resource
Conservation District

Contra Costa Resource
Conservation District

Contra Costa Resource
Conservation District

Contra Costa Resource
Conservation District

Contra Costa Resource
Conservation District

Contra Costa Resource
Conservation District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$58,188

$54,466

$52,235

$49,166

$46,587

$38,884

$19,744

$12,357

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$1,183

$3,052

$970

$0

$0

$0

$0



