Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Conservationist		Contra Costa Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$58,188	\$0
Resource Conservationist		Contra Costa Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$54,466	\$1,183
Office Administrator		Contra Costa Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$52,235	\$3,052
Executive Director		Contra Costa Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$49,166	\$970
Watershed Coordinator		Contra Costa Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$46,587	\$0
Resource Conservationist		Contra Costa Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$38,884	\$0
Watershed Coordinator		Contra Costa Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$19,744	\$0
Culver Monitor		Contra Costa Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$12,357	\$0